BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160

Organiser: Fundacja Bieg RzeZnika
Date: 2017-06-16

Place Bieszczady

Distance 161 km

Results for the split

133 km

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, OPEN

POS

0N U R WN

Name and surname
KOMISARZ TOMASZ
REWERS DARIUSZ
WALCZYK KRZYSZTOF
CEBULA LESZEK
GORYNSKI RAFAL
KOWALCZYK RAFAL
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
JACHYMSKI JACEK
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA

POZLEWICZ DARIUSZ

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, K-Open

POS

Name and surname
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, M-Open

POS

0N U A WN R

Name and surname
KOMISARZ TOMASZ
REWERS DARIUSZ
WALCZYK KRZYSZTOF
CEBULA LESZEK
GORYNSKI RAFAL
KOWALCZYK RAFAL
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
JACHYMSKI JACEK
POZLEWICZ DARIUSZ

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, M20

POS
1

Name and surname
GORYNSKI RAFAL

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

No.
2994
2964
2996
3007
2940
2939
2973
2931
3006

2955

No.
3006

No.
2994
2964
2996
3007
2940
2939
2973
2931
2955

No.
2940

Club
LEDLENSER TEAM
ULTRA WAY

POKRAKI
ECO OKNA RUNNERS

ULTRATARNOW
AKG £ODZ

MUTANTRUN

Club

Club
LEDLENSER TEAM
ULTRA WAY

POKRAKI
ECO OKNA RUNNERS

ULTRATARNOW
AKG £tODZ
MUTANTRUN

Club
ECO OKNA RUNNERS

BA4SP&RT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

City
KRASNE
KOLECZKOWO
LOWCE
KRAKOW
RYBNIK
LUBLIN
TARNOW
toDZ
ZAWIERCIE

BYTOM

City
ZAWIERCIE

City
KRASNE
KOLECZKOWO
LOWCE
KRAKOW
RYBNIK
LUBLIN
TARNOW
tODZ
BYTOM

City
RYBNIK

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL

Cat.
M30
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M30
M50
K30

M40

Cat.
K30

Cat.
M30
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M30
M50
M40

Cat.
M20

65km

06:49:32
06:59:54
07:17:48
08:03:08
08:21:42
08:14:17
09:09:04
09:08:06
09:26:53

DNF
09:26:53

DNF

65km
09:26:53
DNF

65km
06:49:32
06:59:54
07:17:48
08:03:08
08:21:42
08:14:17
09:09:04
09:08:06
09:26:53
DNF

65km
08:21:42

77km

08:20:27
08:42:23
09:08:39
09:59:11
10:37:33
10:22:19
11:24:57
12:01:54
12:00:14

DNF
12:00:15

DNF

77km

12:00:14
DNF

77km
08:20:27
08:42:23
09:08:39
09:59:11
10:37:33
10:22:19
11:24:57
12:01:54
12:00:15
DNF

77km
10:37:33

BASPORT

99km 122km 133km
10:32:17 13:20:15 14:46:22
11:06:35 14:21:51 16:10:46
11:53:51 15:24:32 17:20:30
12:28:38 16:27:53 18:09:29
13:40:58 17:00:37 18:47:29
13:30:08 17:19:30 19:17:27
14:33:33 18:29:23 20:49:48
15:51:20 20:18:08 23:39:37
15:54:06 21:00:25 23:54:51
DNF DNF DNF
15:54:06 21:00:36 23:56:39
DNF DNF DNF
99km 122km 133km
15:54:06 21:00:25 23:54:51
DNF DNF DNF
99km 122km 133km
10:32:17 13:20:15 14:46:22
11:06:35 14:21:51 16:10:46
11:53:51 15:24:32 17:20:30
12:28:38 16:27:53 18:09:29
13:40:58 17:00:37 18:47:29
13:30:08 17:19:30 19:17:27
14:33:33 18:29:23 20:49:48
15:51:20 20:18:08 23:39:37
15:54:06 21:00:36 23:56:39
DNF DNF DNF
99km 122km 133km
13:40:58 17:00:37 18:47:29
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BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, K30

WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 3006 ZAWIERCIE POL K30 09:26:53 12:00:14 15:54:06 21:00:25 23:54:51
DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, M30

1 KOMISARZ TOMASZ 2994 LEDLENSER TEAM KRASNE POL M30 06:49:32 08:20:27 10:32:17 13:20:15 14:46:22
2 WALCZYK KRZYSZTOF 2996 LOWCE POL M30 07:17:48 09:08:39 11:53:51 15:24:32 17:20:30
3 PODRAZA TADEUSZ 2973 ULTRATARNOW TARNOW POL M30 09:09:04 11:24:57 14:33:33 18:29:23 20:49:48

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, M40

1 REWERS DARIUSZ 2964 ULTRA WAY KOLECZKOWO POL M40 06:59:54 08:42:23 11:06:35 14:21:51 16:10:46
2 CEBULA LESZEK 3007 POKRAKI KRAKOW POL M40 08:03:08 09:59:11 12:28:38 16:27:53 18:09:29
3 KOWALCZYK RAFAL 2939 LUBLIN POL M40 08:14:17 10:22:19 13:30:08 17:19:30 19:17:27
POZLEWICZ DARIUSZ 2955 MUTANTRUN BYTOM POL M40 09:26:53 12:00:15 15:54:06 21:00:36 23:56:39
DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

BIEG RZEZNIKA ULTRA 160, M50

1 JACHYMSKI JACEK 2931 AKG tODZ £tODZ POL M50 09:08:06 12:01:54 15:51:20 20:18:08 23:39:37
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